
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
22 
21 

485 
29 
85 
48 

5 
17 

3 
33 
31 

121 
6 

12 
565 

Name 
Daniele CORRADI 
Davide MORTALI 
Andrea TOMIO 
Mauro PONCINI 
Graziano MELE 
Francesco CURINGA 
Antonio PACE 
Rodolfo GAGGIOLO 
Paolo BENTIVOGLI 
Riccardo BENDINELLI 
Antonio MARZO 
Luca BOINAGA 
Alex ZANI 
Alessandro SAVELLI 
Emanuele BERALDO 

Model/Engine 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
TRIUMPH 
TRIUMPH 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
MV AGUSTA 
MG AGUSTA 
HONDA 
HONDA 

Class 
600 MES 
600 MES 
600 MES 
600 MES 
600 MES 
600 MES 
600 MES 
600 MES 
NAKED - U 
NAKED - O 
NAKED - O 
NAKED - O 
NAKED - U 
NAKED - U 
NAKED - U 

Best Tm 
1:22.098 
1:22.208 
1:22.229 
1:22.529 
1:22.557 
1:23.216 
1:23.674 
1:24.952 
1:25.465 
1:25.479 
1:27.532 
1:27.729 
1:27.733 
1:28.700 
1:30.490 

Diff 

0.110 
0.131 
0.431 
0.459 
1.118 
1.576 
2.854 
3.367 
3.381 
5.434 
5.631 
5.635 
6.602 
8.392 

Gap 

0.110 
0.021 
0.300 
0.028 
0.659 
0.458 
1.278 
0.513 
0.014 
2.053 
0.197 
0.004 
0.967 
1.790 

In Lap 
5 
2 
4 
7 
4 
3 
5 
3 
5 

14 
3 
8 
4 
3 
2 

Laps 
14 
14 
11 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
14 
14 
13 
13 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/06/2018 18:43:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto 
600 MES-NAKED 

Gara 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:46:20 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

17/06/2018 15:10 

No Picture Selected


